Contamination Control Solutions
Guardian™ ECD
Cartridge Filters
Hydrophilic, high-flow polysulfone membrane
with excellent particle removal for wet etch &
clean and copper plating applications
Guardian ECD Cartridge Filters
Overview

this information, visit www.entegris.com and
select the Legal Notices link from the footer.
Ordering Information
O-ring
0	=	TEV
K	=	Kalrez 4079
O-ring
0	=	TEV
K	=	Kalrez 4079
Cartridge Length
S	=	4”
1	=	10”
2	=	20”
Cartridge Length
S	=	4”
1	=	10”
2	=	20”
Retention Rating
Y	=	0.03 µm
Retention Rating
V	=	0.1 µm
Z	=	0.05 µm
K = �PFA Chemlock key (optional)
for use with Chemlock housings only
K = �PFA Chemlock key (optional)
for use with Chemlock housings only
Guardian ECD PEX Cartridge Filters
Part Number
E C D Y O   M   1
Guardian ECD PEM Cartridge Filters
Part Number
E C D   O    P   1
Dimensions
Ø 95.3 mm